
2021/2022 School Term and Holiday Dates 
 

 

 

Term Local Authority Pupil Dates 
(reference only) 

 

Lote Tree Primary Pupil Dates Notes 

Autumn Term 2021 Monday 6th September 2021 - 
Friday 22nd October 2021 

Tuesday 7th September 2021- 
Friday 22nd October 2021 

Teacher Training Day – Friday 
3rd September 2021 

Half Term Holiday 
 

Monday 25th October 2021 -
Friday 29th October 2021 

Monday 25th October 2021 -
Friday 29th October 2021 

 

Autumn Term 
Continued  
2021 

Monday 1st November 2021 -
Friday 17th December 2021 

Monday 1st November 2021 -
Friday 17th December 2021 

 

Christmas/Winter 
Holiday  

Monday 20th December 2021 -
Monday 3rd January 2022  

Monday 20th December 2021 -
Monday 3rd January 2022  

Bank Holiday – Monday 3rd 
January 

Spring Term 2022 Tuesday 4th January 2022 -
Friday 18th February 2022 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 -
Friday 18th February 2022 

 

Half Term Holiday Monday 21st February 2022 – 
Friday 25th February 2022 

Monday 21st February 2022 – 
Friday 25th February 2022 

 

Spring Term 
Continued 2022 

Monday 28th February 2022 – 
Friday 8th April 2022 

Monday 28th February 2022 –
Thursday 14th April 2022 

 

Easter Holiday Monday 11th April 2022 – 
Friday 22nd April 2022 

 Please  note:  deviation from 
Local Authority term dates due 
to Ramadhan & Eid Holidays 

Ramadhan Begins  Saturday 2nd April 2022 *dates are subject to moon 
sighting and therefore may be 
adjusted. 
 

Ramadhan & Eid  
Holidays 

 Friday 15th April 2022 –  
Monday 2nd May 2022* 

Summer Term 2022 Monday 25th April 2022 – 
Friday 27th May 2022 

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 -      
Friday 27th May 2022 

 

May Day Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 Monday 2nd May 2022  

Half Term Holiday Monday 30th May 2022 – 
Friday 3rd June 2022 

Monday 30th May 2022 –  
Friday 3rd June 2022 

 

Summer Term 
Continued 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 - 
Monday 25th July 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 - 
Monday 25th July 2022 

 

Eid Ul Adha 2022  Saturday 9th July 2022* *dates are subject to moon 
sighting and therefore may be 
adjusted. 
 

Summer Holiday 2022 
Begins on  

Tuesday 26th July 2022 Tuesday 26th July 2022  

A further four Teacher Training days will be taken during the school year. Letters will be sent out to confirm these days. A 
minimum of one week prior notice will be given out.  


